
First Name Last Name Title/District Email Address Line 1 City Zip Code Cell Phone
Richard Bona President drrbona@yahoo.com 17801 Burnham Ave Lansing 60438 (219) 218-0444
Michael Danner Pres-Elect mdddds@icloud.com 1426 Valle Vista Pekin 61554 (309) 241-7123
John Kozal VP jkozaldds@aol.com 7336 Archer Avenue Summit Argo 60501 (708) 476-4909
Douglas Chang Treasurer douglas@changdentalcenter.com 6070 State Route 53 Lisle 60532 (630) 747-7778
Paul Palliser Secretary paulpalliser@sbcglobal.net 700 W. Main St. Cary 60013 (847) 732-7659
Satish Alapati CDS satish.alapati@gmail.com 801 S Paulina St Rm 536B Chicago 60612 (312) 221-8387
James Bryniarski CDS jhbdds@gmail.com 371 Kent Rd Riverside 60546 (773) 586-9700
Christopher Couri Central cjcouri3@aim.com 1101 N. North St. Peoria 61606 (309) 360-4290
Jason Guerrero CDS jason_guerrero@hotmail.com 600 N North Ct Ste 140 Palatine 60067 (312) 661-6737
Marcia Hardy Central Eastern mahardydds@sbcglobal.net 2886 N Monroe St Decatur 62526 (217) 972-8836
Mahmoud Jallad Southern mahmoud.jallad@hotmail.com 3024 S Park Ave Herrin 62948 (334) 354-7852
Richard Leyba CDS rgleyba@sbcglobal.net 3334 W Peterson Ave Chicago 60659 (773) 771-5747
Jon Nickelsen Northeastern jnickelsen@aol.com 523 N McLean Blvd Elgin 60123 (847) 987-3705
Sharon Perlman CDS sjperlman@sbcglobal.net 127 W. Oak Street, Unit C Chicago 60610 (312) 307-8798
Jennifer Pritts Central Western jspritts@quincydentalcenter.com 332 S 36th St Quincy 62301 (217) 962-0524
Donald Rastede Central Northern rastededental@att.net 1311 Dixon Rd Rock Falls 61071 (815) 625-3542
Cynthia Sachs Northwestern csachs1001@gmail.com 2841 Glenwood Ave Rockford 61101 (630) 789-2671
Ronald Waryjas CDS southhollandortho@gmail.com 2357 Hassell Rd Ste 208 Hoffman Estates 60169 (630) 841-1362
Benjamin Youel CDS drben@grayslakeortho.com 160 Commerce Dr Ste 101 Grays Lake 60030 (815) 404-6145
Jacqueline Hassenplug New Dentist Chair j.hassenplug@yahoo.com 603 E Irving Park Rd Roselle 60172 (630) 743-9086
Keith Evans Trustee at Large pulp_doc@yahoo.com 113 N Regency Dr Bloomington 61701 (309) 825-7800
Kenneth Rawson Immed Past President krawsondmd@gmail.com 135 Savannah Court Glen Carbon 62034 (618) 315-5867
Chad Reedy Speaker drchad1091@comcast.net 981 W South St Freeport 61032 (815) 258-2446
Lawrence White Vice Speaker drwhite@comfortteeth.com 1370 E 53rd St Chicago 60615 (310) 497-0535
Randall Markarian ADA Trustee randall@thinkbraces.com 10 Park Pl Swansea 62226 (618) 973-4966
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